Load Cell Model LM / eLM
Hans Schmidt & Co GmbH
P. O. B.  1154	 Phone:	 int. + 49 / (0)8638 / 9410-0	 e-mail:	 info@hans-schmidt.com
84464 Waldkraiburg Germany	 Fax:	 int. + 49 / (0)8638 / 4825	 Internet:	 http://www.hans-schmidt.com
[Dimensions]
・LM series
LM-10N~50N LM-100N~1000N
LM-2000N
LM-5000N
LM-10kN,20kN
The value in ( ) is only advisory.
It could be larger depending on quantity for
application of glue or due to protective
tube for cable.
2-M3 Depth 4
2-M3 Depth 3
Amplifier ZTS/ZTA
Model Measuring Range Dimensions Ø x H Accuracy
LM-10N 10 N
12 x 4 mm
±2.0 % Full Scale
LM-20N 20 N
LM-50N 50 N
LM-100N 100 N
20 x 8.5 mm
LM-200N 200 N
LM-500N 500 N
LM-1000N 1000 N
LM-2000N 2000 N 20 x 9.5 mm
LM-5000N 5000 N
21 x 10 mmLM-10kN 10 kN
LM-20kN 20 kN ±3.5 % Full Scale
Amplifier eZT
Model Measuring Range Dimensions Ø x H Accuracy
eLM-10N 10 N
12 x 4 mm
±2.2 % Full Scale
eLM-20N 20 N
eLM-50N 50 N
eLM-100N 100 N
20 x 8.5 mm
eLM-200N 200 N
eLM-500N 500 N
eLM-1000N 1000 N
eLM-2000N 2000 N 20 x 9.5 mm
eLM-5000N 5000 N
21 x 10 mmeLM-10kN 10 kN
eLM-20kN 20 kN ±3.7 % Full Scale